(Rev. 6	18/94				Patent and Trademark Office			
7/3	th Honorable Commissioner of Patents and	100870	785	documents or	copy thereof.			
1.	Name of conveying party(ies):							
(1)	Kazuki MATSUI (2) Takash	i OHNO (3)	Akinori IWAKAV	VA (4)	Naohisa KAWAGUCHI			
2.	Name and address of receiving party(i	es):						
716:	FUJITSU LIMITED 1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan							
3.	Nature of conveyance:							
	Assignment Security Agreement X Other: Corrected REC Execution Date(s): March 3, 1998		Merger Change of Name RM COVER SHEE CC 4SS	T, Reel/Fram	e 9372/0617 9dd ress.			
4.	Application number(s) or patent numb	er(s):						
	This document is being filed together  (a) The execution date(s) of the a  (b) The title is:  *** OR ***	with a new ap						
	This document is being filed after filings (a) Patent Application No(s). O9/C (b) Patent No(s), iss	39,241, filed	0 <u>3/16/98</u> ; or					
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:							
	STAAS & HALSEY Attention: H. J. Staas 700 Eleventh Street, N.W., St Washington, D.C. 20001	uite 500	Our Docket: 61	4.1883/HJS				
6.	Total number of applications and pate	nts involved:	1					
7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	. \$ 40.00						
	Enclosed X Authorized to be charge	ged to deposit	account.					
8.	Deposit Account No.: 19-3935 (An	y underpaymer	nt is authorized to	be charged t	to this Deposit Account)			
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if	paying by depo	osit account)					
9.	Statement and signature.							
	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.							
	00p, 10 a trac cop, or and originar coo				chi un			
					) 10			
	H. J. Staas, Reg. No. 22,010	<del></del>	11 Ohn	<u> </u>	December 16, 1998			
	Name of Person Signing	or of name	Signature	not steel-	Date			
	ı otal numt		mpnsing cover sr	eet, allachm	ents, and document: 8			
		DO NOT USE TH	IIS SPACE					

01-06-1999

PATENT REEL: 9442 FRAME: 0152 IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dollar (\$1,00), and of other good and valuable consideration paid to the

undersigned inventor(s) (hereinafter, "ASSIGNO	R-1 by	3000		ideration paid to	ine	
(Insert Name(s) & Address(es) of ASSIGNEE(S))						
FUJITSU LIMITED						
1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome, Nak	kahara-ku,	Kawasaki-shi	, Kanagawa,	211-8588 J	apaı	
			-			
(hereinafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt of which and transfers to ASSIGNEE the entire and exclusion	is hereby ackno sive right, title ar	wledged, the unders	igned ASSIGNOR	hereby sells, ass	igns	
(Title of Invention)						
VIRTUAL SPACE COMMUNICATION SY	/STEM					
				···		
relating to International Patent Application PCT/JF	,	and/or for which app	olication for Letter	rs Patent of the Un	nited	
States was executed on even date herewith or,	if not so execute	ed, was:			,	
(a) executed on	; (Insert	date of execution of	application, if no	t'concurrent)		
					<del></del> 1	
(b) filed on		Any registered attorney of STAAS & HALSEY, 700 Eleventh Street, N.W., Washington, D.C. 20001 (202/434-1500) is				
Serial No/;	hereby known	authorized to insert	in (b) the specific	ed data, when		
and to said application and all Letters Patent(s) of renewal, substitute, reissue or reexamination application application application including any expanent(s).	plication based t	hereon, for the full te	rm or terms for v	which the said Let	ters	
The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by to do all acts which the ASSIGNEE may deem in protection for said invention, including in the prep Patent(s), in any interference, reissue, reexamina which may arise or be declared in relation to same separate assignments and declarations, taking a evidence.	necessary, desir aration and prosi tion, or public us ne, such acts to	able or expedient, for ecution of said applica se proceeding, and in include but not be lin	or securing, main ation(s) and the is any litigation or c nited to executing	taining and enforcesurance of said Letter legal proceeds all papers, included	cing ters ding dina	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned inve	entor(s) has (hav	re) affixed his/her/the	ir signature(s).			
(Typed Name & Signature of Inventor(s))	(Da	(e) (Ty)	oed Name & Sign	nature of Witness(	(es))	
Kazyki Matsui	March 3	, 1998	Yuka	Jutori'		
Kazuki Matsui			Yuka Jutor:	i i		
Takashi Ohno	March 3	. 1998	U. ba	a.tou		
Takashi Ohno	TIGEOTI 5	, 1990	Yuka Ju	t <b>or</b> i		
_ Akinori Iwakawa	_March 3	, 1998	y, bo	a.tou!	ı	
Akinori Iwakawa	FIGT CIT 3	<u>, 1990</u>	Yuka Ju	tori		
Nachisa Kawagnchi			V. ba	Outout		
Naohisa Kawaguchi	_March 3	. 1998	- jurea	ymon		
<b>~</b>			Yuka Ju	tori		

**RECORDED: 12/16/1998** 

PATENT REEL: 9442 FRAME: 0153